

West Towne Path
All Saints Segment
CONCEPT COST ESTIMATE
L= 2000'

Printed: 3/8/2018
Rev: 1/24/2018

			Segment: Junction - Watts	
Item Description	Item Unit	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	Amount
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$20,000.00	1.00	\$20,000.00
MOBILIZATION 6%	LS	\$80,000.00	1.00	\$80,000.00
EXCAVATION CUT	C.Y.	\$8.00	5200.00	\$41,600.00
ROCK CUT	C.Y.	\$25.00	1300.00	\$32,500.00
TOPSOIL, SEED, AND MAT	S.Y.	\$5.00	4330.00	\$21,650.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING	IN - DIA	\$60.00	1400.00	\$84,000.00
MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	S.F.	\$60.00	12300.00	\$738,000.00
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRAD. #2)	TON	\$18.00	1480.00	\$26,640.00
HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 (Path)	TON	\$75.00	470.00	\$35,250.00
STORM SEWER 12" TO 18"	LF	\$80.00	585.00	\$46,800.00
INLETS & MH'S	EACH	\$3,000.00	7.00	\$21,000.00
PLAZA DRIVE CONNECTOR	L.S.	\$20,000.00	1.00	\$20,000.00
JUNCTION RD CROSSING, MEDIAN ETC	L.S.	\$10,000.00	1.00	\$10,000.00
WATTS CROSSING, SIDEWALK	L.S.	\$10,000.00	1.00	\$10,000.00
STEEL RAILING, GALVANIZED AND PAINTED	L.F.	\$130.00	30.00	\$3,900.00
LIGHTING	L.F.	\$20.00	1900.00	\$38,000.00
Misc Items Not in Estimate 7%	L.S.	\$80,000.00	1.00	\$80,000.00
	Sub-Total =			\$1,309,340.00
	8% Contingencies =			\$104,747.20
	CONTRACT TOTAL			\$1,494,087.20
	State Review (15%) =			\$224,113.08
	PROJECT TOTAL			\$1,718,200.28
F:\USERS\lencwd\				